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** Commissioner Murphy’s Final 2016 '62 Masters Results **
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Head Statistician - Tony Mendolla
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Murphy
McGregor
Sheeran
Curley
Mendolla
Gaita, ‘71
Boyle
Baker, ‘71
Kelly
Sack
Cuccaro

Doherty

89
108
90
95
121
94
97
92
105
107
113

Injured Reserve

74
78
75
76
79
77
77
76
79
76
77

NA
6th
2nd
4th
7th
5th
5th
3rd
7th
4th
6th

100
50
90
70
40
60
60
80
40
70
60

Dempsey

2 Putts

1 Putt

100 Putting Pts.

of 121,

The Commissioner’s score does not count in the official standings.
Commissioner’s Rule #62 states that the Commissioner is ineligible for any
consideration and his scores will not be officially recorded.

That having been stated, our Low Gross winner is Brian Sheeran who shot a
smooth 90. Our Low Net winner after a match of cards is Rick Baker with a
score of 76. The Abe Lincoln Award goes to Tony Mendolla with a gross score




It should be noted that based upon the P & G points awarded all
PGA’62 members are still in the hunt to take home the Pride & Glory
Cup after our Invitational Event which will be held at the Lakewood
Golf Club at the end of the season.

At this event Tony Gaita, last year’s Pride & Glory Cup recipient will
present the Cup to the 2016 winner. It should be a fun event!

Your Commissioner would like to thank all PGA ’62 participants,
chow hounds, and a special thank you to Regional Director Lou
Cuccaro and Chairman of the Board Gene Boyle.




