** Commissioner Murphy's Final 2016 '62 Masters Results **

Head Statistician - Tony Mendolla

Player	Gross	Net	Position	Pride & Glory
Murphy	89	74	NA	100
McGregor	108	78	6th	50
Sheeran	90	75	2nd	90
Curley	95	76	4th	70
Mendolla	121	79	7th	40
Gaita, '71	94	77	5th	60
Boyle	97	77	5th	60
Baker, '71	92	76	3rd	80
Kelly	105	79	7th	40
Sack	107	76	4th	70
Cuccaro	113	77	6th	60
Doherty	Injured Reserve			
Putting				
Dempsey	2 Putts	1 Putt	1st	100 Putting Pts.

The Commissioner's score does not count in the official standings. Commissioner's Rule #62 states that the Commissioner is ineligible for any consideration and his scores will not be officially recorded.

That having been stated, our Low Gross winner is Brian Sheeran who shot a smooth 90. Our Low Net winner after a match of cards is Rick Baker with a score of 76. The Abe Lincoln Award goes to Tony Mendolla with a gross score of 121.

It should be noted that based upon the P & G points awarded all PGA'62 members are still in the hunt to take home the Pride & Glory Cup after our Invitational Event which will be held at the Lakewood Golf Club at the end of the season.

At this event Tony Gaita, last year's Pride & Glory Cup recipient will present the Cup to the 2016 winner. It should be a fun event!

Your Commissioner would like to thank all PGA '62 participants, chow hounds, and a special thank you to Regional Director Lou Cuccaro and Chairman of the Board Gene Boyle.